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               Jane Kitchel 

                     Chair 

jkitchel@leg.state.vt.us 

janek45@hotmail.com 
Caledonia County 

Alice W. Nitka 

Vice-chair 
anitka@leg.state.vt.us Windsor County 

                       Dick  

                 McCormack 

rmccormack@leg.state.vt.us 

metcalf@sover.net 
Windsor County 

        Dick  

       Sears  
rsears@leg.state.vt.us Bennington County 

                       Tim Ashe tashe@leg.state.vt.us  Chittenden County 

      Robert  

       Starr  
rstarr@leg.state.vt.us 

Essex and  

Orleans Counties 

                       Richard  

                     Westman 
rawestman@gmail.com  Lamoille County 
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               Kitty Toll 

                     Chair 
ktoll@leg.state.vt.us  Caledonia-Washington 

   Peter Fagan 

    Vice-Chair 
pfagan@leg.state.vt.us Rutland 5-1 

                   Kathleen  

                    Keenan 

            Ranking Member 

kkeenan@leg.state.vt.us St. Albans 

Robert ñBobò 

       Helm 
rhelm@leg.state.vt.us Rutland 3 

                       Marty   

                       Feltus 
martyfeltus@gmail.com Lyndon, Burke, Sutton  

    Mary Hooper 
mhooper@leg.state.vt.us  

maryshooper@gmail.com  
Montpelier 

                        Diane              

                     Lampher 
dlanpher@leg.state.vt.us  

Ferrisburg, Vergennes,      
Panton, Addison, Waltham 

Bernard  

Juskiewicz 
bjuskiewicz@leg.state.vt.us  Lamoille-3  

                      Maureen 
                      Dakin 

mdakin@leg.state.vt.us  Chittenden-9-2  

 David  

Yacovone 
DYacovone@leg.state.vt.us  Lamoille-Washington  

                     Matthew  

                      Trieber 
matrieber@gmail.com  

Windham, Grafton, Athens, 
Rockingham, Brookline 
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    Ann Pugh 

       Chair 
 apugh@leg.state.vt.us  Chittenden-7-2  

                  Sandy Haas 

                    Vice Chair 

 shaas@leg.state.vt.us  

shaas@sover.net  

Rochester, Pittsfield,       

Bethel and Stockbridge 

 Francis "Topper"     

       McFaun 

Ranking Member 

 fmcfaun@leg.state.vt.us  

toppermcfaun@aol.com  
Barre and Barre Town 

                       Marianna 

                  Gamache 
mgamache@leg.state.vt.us  Franklin-4  

Brian Keefe BKeefe@leg.state.vt.us  Bennington-4  

                   Daniel 

Noyes 
DNoyes@leg.state.vt.us  Lamoille-2  

 Oliver  

Olsen 
oliver@oliverolsen.com  

Windham-Bennington-
Windsor  

Carl  

Rosenquist 
CRosenquist@leg.state.vt.us  Franklin-1  

Theresa 

Wood, Clerk 
 twood@leg.state.vt.us  Washington-Chittenden  

                       Michael              

                      Mrowicki 

mmrowicki@leg.state.vt.us  

mmrowicki@gmail.com  

Westminister, Putney 
and Dummerston 

     Chip  

   Troiano 

ctroiano@leg.state.vt.us  

chiptroiano@gmail.com  

Hardwick, Stannard 
and Walden 
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